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CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA - 2025

Subject | Chapter Sub Toic Faculty | Number of classes
SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION Tirupathi Sir 1
BLOOD RELATION -1 Tirupathi Sir 1
Blood Relations BLOOD RELATION-2 Tirupathi Sir 1
BLOOD RELATION-3 Tirupathi Sir 1
CODING DECODING-1 Tirupathi Sir 1
Coding & Decoding CODING DECODING (CHINESE) Tirupathi Sir 1
CHINESE DECODING (NEW) Tirupathi Sir 1
INEQUALITY-1 Tirupathi Sir 1
Inequality
INEQUALITY-2 Tirupathi Sir 1
ALPHANUMERIC SERIES ALPHANUMERIC SERIES Tirupathi Sir 1
SYLLOGISM-1 Tirupathi Sir 1
SYLLOGISM-2 Tirupathi Sir 1
SYLLOGISM SYLLOGISM-3 (POSSIBILITY) Tirupathi Sir 1
SYLLOGISM-4 Tirupathi Sir 1
SYLLOGISM-5 (REVERSE SYLLOGISM) Tirupathi Sir 1
DIRECTION AND DISTANCE-1 Tirupathi Sir 1
. DIRECTION AND DISTANCE
Reasonmg DIRECTION AND DISTANCE-2 Tirupathi Sir 1
SEATING ARRANGEMENT (CIRCLE)-1  Tirupathi Sir 1
SEATING ARRANGEMENT (CIRCLE)-2  Tirupathi Sir 1
SEATING ARRANGEMENT LINEAR SEATING ARRANGEMENT-1  Tirupathi Sir 1
LINEAR SEATING ARRANGEMENT-2  Tirupathi Sir 1
TABULAR SEATING ARRANGEMENT-1  Tirupathi Sir 1
FLOOR BASED PUZZLE Tirupathi Sir 1
BOX BASED PUZZLE Tirupathi Sir 1
PUZZLE DAY-MONTH BASED PUZZLE Tirupathi Sir 1
DESIGNATION BASED PUZZLE Tirupathi Sir 1
FLOOR AND FLAT BASED PUZZLE  Tirupathi Sir 1
INPUT-OUTPUT INPUT-OUTPUT-1 Tirupathi Sir 1
INPUT-OUTPUT-2 Tirupathi Sir 1
DATA SUFFICIENCY DATA SUFFICIENCY Tirupathi Sir 1
STATEMENT AND ASSUPTIONS Tirupathi Sir 1
STATEMENT AND ASSUPTIONS  STATEMENT AND COURSE OF ACTION Tirupathi Sir 1
1

STATEMENT AND ARGUMENT

Tirupathi Sir
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General English

INTRODUCTION
BASICS, SYNTAX

PARTS OF SPEECH

PHRASE & CLAUSE

ROOT WORDS

ARTICLES

TENSES

CONDITIONAL CLAUSES

Voice

QUESTION TAGS

IDIOMS & PHRASES

STARTERS & CONNECTORS

PREPOSITIONS

WORD SWAPPING

SPELLING
PAIR OF CONFUSED WORDS

CONCORD

Fillers

WORD USAGE

PARA JUMBLES

CLOZE TEST

COLUMN MATCHING
PHRASE REPLACEMENT
READING COMPREHENSION

INTRODUCTION
BASICS, SYNTAX
PARTS OF SPEECH
PARTS OF SPEECH-2
PHRASE & CLAUSE
ROOT WORDS - 1
ROOT WORDS -2
ARTICLES
TENSES -1
TENSES - 2
TENSES -3
CONDITIONAL CLAUSES
VOICE -1
VOICE- 2
QUESTION TAGS
IDIOMS & PHRASES-1
IDIOMS & PHRASES-2
STARTERS & CONNECTORS
PREPOSITIONS -1
PREPOSITIONS -2
PREPOSITIONS -3
WORD SWAPPING
SPELLING
PAIR OF CONFUSED WORDS
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
FILLERS
DOUBLE FILLERS
WORD USAGE -1
WORD USAGE -2
PARA JUMBLES-1
PARA JUMBLES-2
CLOZE TEST-1
CLOZE TEST-2
CLOZE TEST-3
COLUMN MATCHING
PHRASE REPLACEMENT
READING COMPREHENSION

’ELLING & READING COMPREHENSIGPELLING & READING COMPREHENSION

Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir

Kiran Sir

Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir

Kiran Sir

Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir

Kiran Sir

Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir
Kiran Sir

Kiran Sir

—_— e e e e e e e - R I R R R R e )

e I R R e R R T T

— ek ek e

2/17/2025
3/1/2025
3/3/2025
3/4/2025
3/5/2025
3/6/2025
3/7/12025
3/8/2025

3/10/2025

3/11/2025

3/12/2025

3/13/2025

3/15/2025

3/17/2025

3/18/2025

3/19/2025

3/20/2025

3/21/2025

3/22/2025

3/24/2025

3/25/2025

3/26/2025

3/27/2025

3/28/2025

3/29/2025

3/31/2025
4/1/2025
4/2/2025
4/3/2025
4/4/2025
4/5/2025
4/7/12025
4/8/2025
4/9/2025

4/10/2025

4/11/2025

4/12/2025

4/14/2025

4/15/2025

Mon
Sat
Mon
Tue
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Thu
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Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon

Tue



Numerical Ability

SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION
NUMBER SYSTEMS

SIMPLIFICATIONS
APPROXIMATIONS

RATIO AND PROPORTION

PARTNERSHIP

PERCENTAGE

PROFIT AND LOSS

SIMPLE INTEREST

COMPOUND INTEREST

AVERAGES
AGES

TIME AND WORK
PIPES AND CISTERN
TIME AND DISTANCE

BOATS AND STREAMS
MIXTURE AND ALLIGATION
NUMBER SERIES

Mensuration

Data Sufficiency

DI & DA

SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION
NUMBER SYSTEMS
SIMPLIFICATIONS-1
SIMPLIFICATIONS-2
APPROXIMATIONS

RATIO AND PROPORTION-1

RATIO AND PROPORTION-2

PARTNERSHIP-1
PARTNERSHIP-2
PERCENTAGE-1
PERCENTAGE-2
PROFIT AND LOSS-1
PROFIT AND LOSS-2
SIMPLE INTEREST-1
SIMPLE INTEREST-2
COMPOUND INTEREST
SI & CI DIFFERENCE
AVERAGES
AGES
TIME AND WORK-1
TIME AND WORK-2
PIPES AND CISTERN
TIME AND DISTANCE-1
TIME AND DISTANCE-2
BOATS AND STREAMS
MIXTURE AND ALLIGATION
NUMBER SERIES
MENSURATION-1
MENSURATION-2
DATA SUFFICIENCY-1
DATA SUFFICIENCY-2
DATA SUFFICIENCY-3
DI(TABLE)-1
DI(TABLE)-2
DI(LINE)-1
DI(LINE)-2
DI(BAR GRAPH)-1
DI(BAR GRAPH)-2
DI(PIE)-1
DI(PIE)-2
DI(RADAR GRAPH)-1
DI(RADAR GRAPH)-2
DI(TRIANGULAR GRAPH)-1

Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
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2/18/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025
3/1/2025
3/3/2025
3/4/2025
3/5/2025
3/6/2025
3/7/12025
3/8/2025
3/10/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/15/2025
3/17/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/24/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/27/2025
3/28/2025
3/29/2025
3/31/2025
4/1/2025
4/2/2025
4/3/2025
4/4/12025
4/5/2025
4/7/12025
4/8/2025
4/9/2025
4/10/2025

Tue
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu



Computer Aptitude

Current Affairs

DI(TRIANGULAR GRAPH)-2
DI(MIXED GRAPH LINE WITH PIE CHAT)-1
DI(MIXED GRAPH LINE WITH PIE CHAT)-2
DI(MIXED GRAPH TABLE WITH BAR)
Introduction Introduction
Basic Defination of Computer Basic Defination of Computer
Generations of Computer Generations of Computer
Input and Output DEvices Input and Output DEvices
perating System and its Types and us¢Operating System and its Types and uses
Computer Network and types Computer Network and types
Internet and IOT -1

Internet and 10T-2

Internet and 10T

Abbreivations
Al and Chat GPT

Abbreivations
Al and Chat GPT

Computer Security and Virus Computer Security and Virus

INTRODUCTION INTRODUCTION

National Current Affairs -1
National Current Affairs National Current Affairs -2
National Current Affairs -3

International Issues -1

International Current Affairs International Issues-2
International Issues-3
Persons in News Persons in News
Places in News Places in News

; . Banking Current Affairs
Banking Current Affairs Banking Current Affairs
Sports Current Affairs -1
Sports Current Affairs 2

Banking Related Schemes

Sports Current Affairs

Banking Related Schemes
Awards -1
Awards -2

Books and Authors

Awards

Books and Authors
Obituaries Obituaries
SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION
EVOLUTION OF BANKING
INTRODUCTION TO RBI
RBI STRUCTURE & FUNCTIONS

Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir
Shekar Sir

Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir
Ramesh Sir

Ramesh Sir

Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am

Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am

HISTORICAL BACKGROUND OF BANKING Kasturi Ma'am

INDIAN BANKING STRUCTURE

Kasturi Ma'am
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4/11/2025
4/12/2025
4/14/2025
4/15/2025

2/17/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025

2/19/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/24/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/27/2025
3/28/2025
3/29/2025
3/31/2025
4/1/2025
4/2/2025
4/3/2025
4/4/2025
4/5/2025
4/7/2025
4/8/2025

2/18/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025

Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue

Tue
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue



Banking Awareness

. CONCEPT OF INFLATION -1
Inﬂatlon CONCEPT OF INFLATION -2
RBI's MONETARY POLICY RBI's MONETARY POLICY
GOlI's FISICAL POLICY GOlI's FISICAL POLICY
NABARD & PSL NABARD & PSL
SUBSIDIARIES OF NABARD SUBSIDIARIES OF NABARD
BANKING TERMINOLOGY-1
Banking Terminology BANKING TERMINOLOGY-2
BANKING TERMINOLOGY-3
NON-PERFORMING ASSETS (NPA) NON-PERFORMING ASSETS (NPA)
BASEL NORMS-1
BASEL NORMS-2
NATIONAL INCOME NATIONAL INCOME

Basel Norms

Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am

HODS TO CALCULATE NATIONAL INCTHODS TO CALCULATE NATIONAL INCOI Kasturi Ma'am

FINANCIAL MARKET-1
FINANCIAL MARKET-2
ROLE OF RBI IN FORIEGN TRADE ROLE OF RBI IN FORIEGN TRADE
BALANCE OF PAYMENTS BALANCE OF PAYMENTS

Financial Market

Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
Kasturi Ma'am
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2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025
3/1/2025
3/3/2025
3/4/2025
3/5/2025
3/6/2025
3/7/12025
3/8/2025
3/10/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/15/2025
3/17/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed






