

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA - 2025

Subject	Chapter	Sub Toic	Faculty	Number of classes	DATE	DAY
		SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/17/2025	Mor
		BLOOD RELATION -1	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/20/2025	Thu
	Blood Relations	BLOOD RELATION-2	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/21/2025	Fri
		BLOOD RELATION-3	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/22/2025	Sa
		CODING DECODING-1	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/24/2025	Мо
	Coding & Decoding	CODING DECODING (CHINESE)	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/25/2025	Tu
		CHINESE DECODING (NEW)	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/26/2025	We
	Inequality	INEQUALITY-1	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/27/2025	Th
	Inequality	INEQUALITY-2	Tirupathi Sir	1	2/28/2025	Fr
	ALPHANUMERIC SERIES	ALPHANUMERIC SERIES	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/1/2025	Sa
		SYLLOGISM-1	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/3/2025	Мо
		SYLLOGISM-2	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/4/2025	Tu
	SYLLOGISM	SYLLOGISM-3 (POSSIBILITY)	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/5/2025	We
		SYLLOGISM-4	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/6/2025	Th
		SYLLOGISM-5 (REVERSE SYLLOGISM)	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/7/2025	Fı
	DIRECTION AND DISTANCE	DIRECTION AND DISTANCE-1	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/8/2025	Sa
Reasoning	DIRECTION AND DISTANCE	DIRECTION AND DISTANCE-2	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/10/2025	Мо
· ·		SEATING ARRANGEMENT (CIRCLE)-1	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/11/2025	Tu
		SEATING ARRANGEMENT (CIRCLE)-2	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/12/2025	We
	SEATING ARRANGEMENT	LINEAR SEATING ARRANGEMENT-1	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/13/2025	Th
		LINEAR SEATING ARRANGEMENT-2	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/14/2025	Fr
		TABULAR SEATING ARRANGEMENT-1	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/15/2025	Sa
		FLOOR BASED PUZZLE	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/17/2025	Мо
		BOX BASED PUZZLE	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/18/2025	Tu
	PUZZLE	DAY-MONTH BASED PUZZLE	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/19/2025	We
		DESIGNATION BASED PUZZLE	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/20/2025	Th
		FLOOR AND FLAT BASED PUZZLE	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/21/2025	Fr
	INDUT OUTDUT	INPUT-OUTPUT-1	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/22/2025	Sa
	INPUT-OUTPUT	INPUT-OUTPUT-2	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/24/2025	Мо
	DATA SUFFICIENCY	DATA SUFFICIENCY	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/25/2025	Tue
		STATEMENT AND ASSUPTIONS	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/26/2025	Wed
	STATEMENT AND ASSUPTIONS	STATEMENT AND COURSE OF ACTION	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/27/2025	Thu
		STATEMENT AND ARGUMENT	Tirupathi Sir	1	3/28/2025	Fri

General English

INTRODUCTION	INTRODUCTION	Kiran Sir	1	2/17/2025	Mon
BASICS, SYNTAX	BASICS, SYNTAX	Kiran Sir	1	3/1/2025	Sat
PARTS OF SPEECH	PARTS OF SPEECH	Kiran Sir	1	3/3/2025	Mon
PARTS OF SPEECH	PARTS OF SPEECH-2	Kiran Sir	1	3/4/2025	Tue
PHRASE & CLAUSE	PHRASE & CLAUSE	Kiran Sir	1	3/5/2025	Wed
DOOT WORDS	ROOT WORDS - 1	Kiran Sir	1	3/6/2025	Thu
ROOT WORDS	ROOT WORDS -2	Kiran Sir	1	3/7/2025	Fri
ARTICLES	ARTICLES	Kiran Sir	1	3/8/2025	Sat
	TENSES -1	Kiran Sir	1	3/10/2025	Mon
TENSES	TENSES - 2	Kiran Sir	1	3/11/2025	Tue
	TENSES -3			3/12/2025	Wed
CONDITIONAL CLAUSES	CONDITIONAL CLAUSES	Kiran Sir	1	3/13/2025	Thu
Valaa	VOICE -1	Kiran Sir	1	3/15/2025	Sat
Voice	VOICE- 2	Kiran Sir	1	3/17/2025	Mon
QUESTION TAGS	QUESTION TAGS	Kiran Sir	1	3/18/2025	Tue
	IDIOMS & PHRASES-1	Kiran Sir	1	3/19/2025	Wed
IDIOMS & PHRASES	IDIOMS & PHRASES-2	Kiran Sir	1	3/20/2025	Thu
STARTERS & CONNECTORS	STARTERS & CONNECTORS	Kiran Sir	1	3/21/2025	Fri
	PREPOSITIONS -1	Kiran Sir	1	3/22/2025	Sat
PREPOSITIONS	PREPOSITIONS -2	Kiran Sir	1	3/24/2025	Mon
	PREPOSITIONS -3			3/25/2025	Tue
WORD SWAPPING	WORD SWAPPING	Kiran Sir	1	3/26/2025	Wed
SPELLING	SPELLING	Kiran Sir	1	3/27/2025	Thu
PAIR OF CONFUSED WORDS	PAIR OF CONFUSED WORDS	Kiran Sir	1	3/28/2025	Fri
2012075	CONCORD 1	Kir <mark>a</mark> n Sir	1	3/29/2025	Sat
CONCORD	CONCORD 2	Kiran Sir	1	3/31/2025	Mon
	FILLERS	Kiran Sir	1	4/1/2025	Tue
Fillers	DOUBLE FILLERS	Kiran Sir	1	4/2/2025	Wed
	WORD USAGE -1	Kiran Sir	1	4/3/2025	Thu
WORD USAGE	WORD USAGE -2	Kiran Sir	1	4/4/2025	Fri
	PARA JUMBLES-1	Kiran Sir	1	4/5/2025	Sat
PARA JUMBLES	PARA JUMBLES-2	Kiran Sir	1	4/7/2025	Mon
	CLOZE TEST-1	Kiran Sir	1	4/8/2025	Tue
CLOZE TEST	CLOZE TEST-2	Kiran Sir	1	4/9/2025	Wed
	CLOZE TEST-3	-	-	4/10/2025	
COLUMN MATCHING	COLUMN MATCHING	Kiran Sir	1	4/11/2025	Fri
	PHRASE REPLACEMENT	Kiran Sir	1	4/12/2025	Sat
PHRASE REPLACEMENT				1	
PHRASE REPLACEMENT READING COMPREHENSION	READING COMPREHENSION	Kiran Sir	1	4/14/2025	Mon

	SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION	SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION	Shekar Sir	1	2/18/2025 Tue
	NUMBER SYSTEMS	NUMBER SYSTEMS	Shekar Sir	1	2/20/2025 Thu
	OIMPLIEIGATIONS	SIMPLIFICATIONS-1	Shekar Sir	1	2/21/2025 Fri
	SIMPLIFICATIONS	SIMPLIFICATIONS-2	Shekar Sir	1	2/22/2025 Sat
	APPROXIMATIONS	APPROXIMATIONS	Shekar Sir	1	2/24/2025 Mon
	DATIO AND DECEMENTAL	RATIO AND PROPORTION-1	Shekar Sir	1	2/25/2025 Tue
	RATIO AND PROPORTION	RATIO AND PROPORTION-2	Shekar Sir	1	2/26/2025 Wed
		PARTNERSHIP-1	Shekar Sir	1	2/27/2025 Thu
	PARTNERSHIP	PARTNERSHIP-2	Shekar Sir	1	2/28/2025 Fri
	DEDOENTAGE	PERCENTAGE-1	Shekar Sir	1	3/1/2025 Sat
	PERCENTAGE	PERCENTAGE-2	Shekar Sir	1	3/3/2025 Mon
	PROFIT AND LOSS	PROFIT AND LOSS-1	Shekar Sir	1	3/4/2025 Tue
	PROFIT AND LOSS	PROFIT AND LOSS-2	Shekar Sir	1	3/5/2025 Wed
	CIMDLE INTEDEST	SIMPLE INTEREST-1	Shekar Sir	1	3/6/2025 Thu
	SIMPLE INTEREST	SIMPLE INTEREST-2	Shekar Sir	1	3/7/2025 Fri
	COMPOUND INTEREST	COMPOUND INTEREST	Shekar Sir	1	3/8/2025 Sat
	COMPOUND INTEREST	SI & CI DIFFERENCE	Shekar Sir	1	3/10/2025 Mon
	AVERAGES	AVERAGES	Shekar Sir	1	3/11/2025 Tue
	AGES	AGES	Shekar Sir	1	3/12/2025 Wed
	TIME AND WORK	TIME AND WORK-1	Shekar Sir	1	3/13/2025 Thu
	TIME AND WORK	TIME AND WORK-2	Shekar Sir	1	3/15/2025 Sat
	PIPES AND CISTERN	PIPES AND CISTERN	Shekar Sir	1	3/17/2025 Mon
	TIME AND DISTANCE	TIME AND DISTANCE-1	Shekar Sir	1	3/18/2025 Tue
Numerical Ability	TIME AND DISTANCE	TIME AND DISTANCE-2	Shekar Sir	1	3/19/2025 Wed
•	BOATS AND STREAMS	BOATS AND STREAMS	Shekar Sir	1	3/20/2025 Thu
	MIXTURE AND ALLIGATION	MIXTURE AND ALLIGATION	Shekar Sir	1	3/21/2025 Fri
	NUMBER SERIES	NUMBER SERIES	Shekar Sir	1	3/22/2025 Sat
	Mensuration	MENSURATION-1	Shekar Sir	1	3/24/2025 Mon
	Wellsulation	MENSURATION-2	Shekar Sir	1	3/25/2025 Tue
		DATA SUFFICIENCY-1	She <mark>k</mark> ar Sir	1	3/26/2025 Wed
	Data Sufficiency	DATA SUFFICIENCY-2	She <mark>k</mark> ar Sir	1	3/27/2025 Thu
		DATA SUFFICIENCY-3	She <mark>k</mark> ar Sir	1	3/28/2025 Fri
		DI(TABLE)-1	Shekar Sir	1	3/29/2025 Sat
		DI(TABLE)-2	Shekar Sir	1	3/31/2025 Mon
		DI(LINE)-1	Shekar Sir	1	4/1/2025 Tue
		DI(LINE)-2	Shekar Sir	1	4/2/2025 Wed
		DI(BAR GRAPH)-1	Shekar Sir	1	4/3/2025 Thu
		DI(BAR GRAPH)-2	Shekar Sir	1	4/4/2025 Fri
		DI(PIE)-1	Shekar Sir	1	4/5/2025 Sat
	DI & DA	DI(PIE)-2	Shekar Sir	1	4/7/2025 Mon
		DI(RADAR GRAPH)-1	Shekar Sir	1	4/8/2025 Tue
		DI(RADAR GRAPH)-2	Shekar Sir	1	4/9/2025 Wed
		DI(TRIANGULAR GRAPH)-1	Shekar Sir	1	4/10/2025 Thu

	DI(TRIANGULAR GRAPH)-2	Shekar Sir	1	4/11/2025	Fr
	, ,	Shekar Sir	1	4/12/2025	Sa
	,		1	4/14/2025	-
		Shekar Sir	1		_
Introduction	Introduction	Ramesh Sir	1	2/17/2025	Mo
Basic Defination of Computer	Basic Defination of Computer	Ramesh Sir	1	2/18/2025	Tu
	Generations of Computer	Ramesh Sir	1	2/19/2025	w
	-	Ramesh Sir	1	2/20/2025	; TI
perating System and its Types and us	SeOperating System and its Types and uses	Ramesh Sir	1	2/21/2025	F
		Ramesh Sir	1	2/22/2025	S
		Ramesh Sir			-
Internet and IOT					-
Abbreigetions					-
					-
					+
Computer Security and Virus	Computer Security and Virus	Ramesh Sir	1	2/28/2025	F
INTRODUCTION	INTRODUCTION	Kasturi Malam	4	2/40/2025	
INTRODUCTION					-
Notional Current Affaire					-
National Current Alians					_
					-
International Current Affairs					-
international Garrent Analis	International Issues-3	Kasturi Ma'am	1		-
Persons in News	Persons in News	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/27/2025	-
Places in News	Places in News	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/28/2025	i 1
	Banking Current Affairs	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/29/2025	5 8
Banking Current Affairs	Banking Current Affairs	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/31/2025	M
On out a Command Affaire	Sports Current Affairs -1	Kasturi Ma'am	1	4/1/2025	T
Sports Current Affairs	Sports Current Affairs 2	Kasturi Ma'am	1	4/2/2025	W
Banking Related Schemes	Banking Related Schemes	Kastu <mark>r</mark> i Ma'am	1	4/3/2025	Т
Avranda	Awards -1	Kastu <mark>r</mark> i Ma'am	1	4/4/2025	F
Awarus	Awards -2	Kasturi Ma'am	1	4/5/2025	S
Books and Authors	Books and Authors	Kasturi Ma'am	1	4/7/2025	M
Obituaries	Obituaries	Kasturi Ma'am	1	4/8/2025	Т
					+
					_
					-
					-
	RBI STRUCTURE & FUNCTIONS			2/22/2025	-
	HISTORICAL BACKGROUND OF BANKING		1		
	Basic Defination of Computer Generations of Computer Input and Output DEvices perating System and its Types and us Computer Network and types Internet and IOT Abbreivations Al and Chat GPT Computer Security and Virus INTRODUCTION National Current Affairs Persons in News Places in News Banking Current Affairs Sports Current Affairs Banking Related Schemes Awards Books and Authors	Introduction Basic Defination of Computer Generations of Computer Input and Output DEvices Perating System and its Types and use Computer Network and types Internet and IOT Internet and IOT Internet and IOT Abbreivations Al and Chat GPT Computer Security and Virus INTRODUCTION INTRODUCTION National Current Affairs International Current Affairs Persons in News Places in News Banking Current Affairs Banking Current Affairs Awards Awards Books and Authors Introduction Introduction Introduction Generations of Computer Generations of Computer Generations of Computer Generations of Computer Internation of Computer Generations of Computer Generations of Computer Generations of Computer Internation of Computer Generations of Computer Input and Output Devices Input and Output Pters Input a	DI(MIXED GRAPH LINE WITH PIE CHAT)-1 DI(MIXED GRAPH LINE WITH PIE CHAT)-2 Shekar Sir DI(MIXED GRAPH TABLE WITH BAR) Introduction Introduction Basic Defination of Computer Generations of Computer Input and Output DEvices Perating System and its Types and uscOperating System and	DI(MIXED GRAPH LINE WITH PIE CHAT)-1 DI(MIXED GRAPH LINE WITH PIE CHAT)-2 Shekar Sir 1 DI(MIXED GRAPH LINE WITH PIE CHAT)-2 Shekar Sir 1 DI(MIXED GRAPH TABLE WITH BAR) Shekar Sir 1 Introduction Introduction Basic Defination of Computer Generations of Computer Generations of Computer Input and Output DEvices Perating System and its Types and uses Computer Network and types Computer Network and types Internet and IOT-1 Ramesh Sir Internet and IOT-2 Ramesh Sir Internet Security and Virus Ramesh Sir International Current Affairs -1 National Current Affairs -1 National Current Affairs -2 Rasturi Ma'am International Issues -1 International Issues -1 International Issues -3 Rasturi Ma'am International Issues -3 Resturi Ma'am International Issues -3 Resturi Ma'am International Issues -3 Rasturi Ma'am Inte	DI(MIXED GRAPH LINE WITH PIE CHAT)-1 Shekar Sir 1 4/12/2025

		CONCEPT OF INFLATION -1	Kasturi Ma'am	1	2/26/2025	We
	Inflation	CONCEPT OF INFLATION -2	Kasturi Ma'am	1	2/27/2025	-
	RBI'S MONETARY POLICY	RBI's MONETARY POLICY	Kasturi Ma'am	1	2/28/2025	_
	GOI'S FISICAL POLICY	GOI'S FISICAL POLICY	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/1/2025	-
	NABARD & PSL	NABARD & PSL	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/3/2025	_
	SUBSIDIARIES OF NABARD	SUBSIDIARIES OF NABARD	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/4/2025	_
Banking Awareness		BANKING TERMINOLOGY-1	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/5/2025	_
	Banking Terminology	BANKING TERMINOLOGY-2	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/6/2025	_
	Bunking remineracy	BANKING TERMINOLOGY-3	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/7/2025	Fri
	NON-PERFORMING ASSETS (NPA)	NON-PERFORMING ASSETS (NPA)	Kasturi Ma'am	1		-
	NON-I EIXI OKIMING AGGETG (NI A)		Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/10/2025	_
	Basel Norms	BASEL NORMS-1	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/11/2025	-
	NATIONAL INCOME	BASEL NORMS-2	Kasturi Ma'am	1		-
		NATIONAL INCOME			3/12/2025	_
	HODS TO CALCULATE NATIONAL INC	THODS TO CALCULATE NATIONAL INC		1	3/13/2025	-
	Financial Market	FINANCIAL MARKET-1 FINANCIAL MARKET-2	Kasturi Ma'am Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/15/2025 3/17/2025	-
	ROLE OF RBI IN FORIEGN TRADE		Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/17/2025	_
		ROLE OF RBI IN FORIEGN TRADE				
	BALANCE OF PAYMENTS	BALANCE OF PAYMENTS	Kasturi Ma'am	1	3/19/2025	vve
						-
						-
						-
						-
						-
						-
						-
						_
						_

